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Part-time Resident Advisory Council

Meeting Agenda
Saturday, April 17, 2021

10:00 AM
Zoom
I. Callto Order Ken Hamm
II.  Introductions
lll.  Approval of October 24, 2020 Minutes
Discussion
IV. Cascade Medical Diane Blake, CEO
e Value Story
e Cascade Medical updates
V.  Foundation Update Foundation Member
VI.  Council Input Clint Strand,
e Marketing messaging to attract new residents Director of Public
e Telehealth usage Relations
VII. Council Business Ken Hamm
e Council Leadership Recommendation

o President

o Vice President
e New Council Member Recommendations
e Advisory Council membership

VIIl.  General Q&A / Council Thoughts

IX.  Adjournment

Tentative Upcoming Meeting Schedule:

Saturday, October 23, 2021 10:00 AM
Saturday, April 23, 2022 10:00 AM
Saturday, October 22, 2022 10:00 AM
Saturday, April 22, 2023 10:00 AM

Saturday, October 28, 2023 10:00 AM

10:00

10:05

10:45

10:55

11:30

11:45

12:00
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Values

Commitment — We demonstrate our pursuit of individual and organizational development by
always going above and beyond to find the answer, discover the cause, and advocate the most
appropriate course of action.

Community — We demonstrate our effectiveness and quality in complete transparency with
each other and in line with the values of our medical center.

Empowerment — We prove our promise to patients and our dedication to both organization
and community through the manner in which we empower each other and carry out each
action.

Integrity — We set a strong example of behavioral and ethical standards by demonstrating our
accountability to patient needs and our devotion to performing alongside one another as we
exhibit our high standards each and every day.

Quality — We demonstrate an exceptional and enduring commitment to excellence. We are
devoted to processes and systems that align our actions to excellence, compassion and
effectiveness on a daily basis.

Respect — We embrace equality on a daily basis through positive, personal interactions and
recognize the unique value within each of our colleagues, patients, and ourselves.

Transparency — We demonstrate complete openness by providing clear, timely and trusted
information that shapes the health, safety, well-being and stability of each other and our
community.




