

Part-time Resident Advisory Council Meeting Agenda Saturday, April 17, 2021 10:00 AM Zoom

. . .	Call to Order Introductions Approval of October 24, 2020 Minutes		Ken Hamm	10:00
IV.	<u>Discussion</u> Cascade Medical • Value Story • Cascade Medical updates		Diane Blake, CEO	10:05
V.	Foundation Update		Foundation Member	10:45
VI.	Council InputMarketing messaging to attract new residentsTelehealth usage		Clint Strand, Director of Public Relations	10:55
VII.	 <u>Council Business</u> Council Leadership Recommendation President Vice President New Council Member Recommendations Advisory Council membership 		Ken Hamm	11:30
VIII.	General Q&A / Council Thoughts			11:45
IX.	Adjournment			12:00
<u>Tentative Upcoming Meeting Schedule:</u> Saturday, October 23, 2021 Saturday, April 23, 2022		10:00 AM 10:00 AM		
Saturday, October 22, 2022		10:00 AM		
Saturday, April 22, 2023		10:00 AM		
Saturday, October 28, 2023		10:00 AM		



Values

Commitment – We demonstrate our pursuit of individual and organizational development by always going above and beyond to find the answer, discover the cause, and advocate the most appropriate course of action.

Community – We demonstrate our effectiveness and quality in complete transparency with each other and in line with the values of our medical center.

Empowerment – We prove our promise to patients and our dedication to both organization and community through the manner in which we empower each other and carry out each action.

Integrity – We set a strong example of behavioral and ethical standards by demonstrating our accountability to patient needs and our devotion to performing alongside one another as we exhibit our high standards each and every day.

Quality – We demonstrate an exceptional and enduring commitment to excellence. We are devoted to processes and systems that align our actions to excellence, compassion and effectiveness on a daily basis.

Respect – We embrace equality on a daily basis through positive, personal interactions and recognize the unique value within each of our colleagues, patients, and ourselves.

Transparency – We demonstrate complete openness by providing clear, timely and trusted information that shapes the health, safety, well-being and stability of each other and our community.